800-492-737118
Trays
Part No.	 Description	      Sugg. Retail
Polycarbonate – 3⁄8" thick; guaranteed against breaking for four
years from the date of purchase
70-TA12P	 Half Tray – 12" W x 22" D	 $90.00
70-TA18P	 Child Tray – 18" W x 19" D	 $130.00
70-TA20P	 Junior Tray – 20" W x 20" D	 $130.00
70-TA22P	 Teen Tray – 22" W x 18" D	 $130.00
70-TA24P	 Adult Tray – 24" W x 22" D	 $140.00
70-TA26P	 X-Wide Tray – 26" W x 24" D	 $170.00
70-TA28P	 2X-Wide Tray – 28" W x 24" D	 $180.00
Wood Single body cut-out – 1 ⁄2" thick Baltic birch, clear finish
70-TA12W	 Half Tray – 12" W x 22" D	 $90.00
70-TA18W	 Child Tray – 18" W x 19" D	 $120.00
70-TA20W	 Junior Tray – 20" W x 20" D	 $120.00
70-TA22W	 Teen Tray – 22" W x 18" D	 $120.00
70-TA24W	 Adult Tray – 24" W x 22" D	 $130.00
70-TA26W	 X-Wide Tray – 26" W x 24" D	 $160.00
70-TA28W	 2X-Wide Tray – 28" W x 24" D	 $170.00
Wood Double body cut-out – 1 ⁄2" thick Baltic birch, clear finish
70-TA21WD	 Junior Tray – 21" W x 23" D	 $130.00
70-TA24WD	 Adult Tray – 24" W x 26" D	 $140.00
70-TA26WD	 X-Wide Tray – 26" W x 24" D	 $170.00
Trays are available without stomach cut-outs.
70-TA12P
70-TA12W
70-TA24P